
 

LICZBY 3 
 

 

 

Kurs Szybkiego Czytania dla zapracowanych – ZEMA.com.pl 

89  0893766189283465289836488963123456751653899894364783756474  

32  1093881623328371565353275323212345675147903282365232262632  

99  5246154991542786906251516892761234567699879976259976241767  

27  2432427202826162536272982708272812345671928192327297826212  

41  1208364162883941827152738161812345670414562980091516174117  

65  5616255365673653625910652635123456717861546527516712652615  

23  1334529342347365627920239271234567362328923980900282312156  

41  7632571652417155267165212345674186419857415898575049413826  

58  8108726172635878903762712345678037263725858925858682937263  

414  8929414626931426398414736912345671872673417619341630141473  

909  0347892909747611234567020109097461510410550690973514290973  

57  4722541572574155271234567415725797777954575979545049572927  

68  0682466168282465241521234567648686251652688685664482456444  

43  1082123456788162543843156525434543565144804382265225662643  

18  5246124181234567125648680625151688246618841846251846241464  

66  2662466202921234567616252666269660966291929192266294926212  

31  3109263162992192123456792415266916190314662690019516143114  

96  6616255296666962625123456719096262514961249624516412962615  

36  1236529266446666636912345672036926662669936690900292664166  

75  4722541752754155274175123456727597777954755979545049752927  

77  9109177177427749902472491234567027172771772927717192921772 

171  9929171626929626269171123456766619966666171619219620117166  

908  0244992908444610201090844612345671510410550690866516690866  

 



 

LICZBY 3 
 

 

 

Kurs Szybkiego Czytania dla zapracowanych – ZEMA.com.pl 

Rozwiązanie 

89  0893766189283465289836488963123456751653899894364783756474  - 6 

32  1093881623328371565353275323212345675147903282365232262632  - 7 

99  5246154991542786906251516892761234567699879976259976241767  - 4 

27  2432427202826162536272982708272812345671928192327297826212  - 5 

41  1208364162883941827152738161812345670414562980091516174117  - 4 

65  5616255365673653625910652635123456717861546527516712652615  - 5 

23  1334529342347365627920239271234567362328923980900282312156  - 6 

41  7632571652417155267165212345674186419857415898575049413826  - 5 

58  8108726172635878903762712345678037263725858925858682937263  - 5 

414  8929414626931426398414736912345671872673417619341630141473  - 3 

909  0347892909747611234567020109097461510410550690973514290973  - 4 

57  4722541572574155271234567415725797777954575979545049572927  - 6 

68  0682466168282465241521234567648686251652688685664482456444  - 5 

43  1082123456788162543843156525434543565144804382265225662643  - 6 

18  5246124181234567125648680625151688246618841846251846241464  - 4 

66  2662466202921234567616252666269660966291929192266294926212  - 6 

31  3109263162992192123456792415266916190314662690019516143114  - 4 

96  6616255296666962625123456719096262514961249624516412962615  - 6 

36  1236529266446666636912345672036926662669936690900292664166  - 4 

75  4722541752754155274175123456727597777954755979545049752927  - 6 

77  9109177177427749902472491234567027172771772927717192921772 - 7 

171  9929171626929626269171123456766619966666171619219620117166  - 4 

908  0244992908444610201090844612345671510410550690866516690866  - 4 


